
Sponsor 40north.org

Web Banner Design
Need someone to design yours? 40 North is pleased to provide competitive 
creative services at reasonable rates - $35 per banner. 
• Secondary navigation ad specs: 170px wide x 200px high, 72dpi, jpeg format.
• Footer ad specs: 960px wide x 125px high, 72dpi, jpeg format. 

Pages

Full Site

Boneyard

Ace Awards

Events

Sky Gallery

Resources

Classifieds

MTD ART

About

Eric Show

Friday Night Live

3 Months

$450
Feb.+March+April - $850

$50
Feb.+March+April - $300

$45
Aug.+Sept.+Oct. - $250

$35
Feb.+March+April - $190

$40
Dec +Feb+March - $150

$50

$50

$35

$35

$35

$35

Annual

$2200

$450

$375

$300

$270

$200

$200

$140

$140

$140

$140

Billing Options
Prepayment and quarterly invoicing available. Credit cards accepted at over the 
phone, or checks made payable to 40 North | 88 West, 106 S Neil St., Champaign 
IL 61820

For more information, call 217.351.9841 or email 
kwhite@40north.org or abaker@40north.org

Sponsor 40north.org today and become a visible 
supporter of a comprehensive, easy-to-use online 
resource for Champaign County’s vibrant arts scene. 

“Full Site” includes a web banner at the bottom of every 
page of the website. All other “Page” options include 
a web banner on all of the pages associated with that 
main page, under the right-hand secondary navigation. 

Full Site ad example:

Secondary Navigation ad example:


