

# Sponsor 40north.org

Sponsor 40north.org today and become a visible supporter of a comprehensive, easy-to-use online resource for Champaign County's vibrant arts scene.

"Full Site" includes a web banner at the bottom of every page of the website. All other "Page" options include a web banner on all of the pages associated with that main page, under the right-hand secondary navigation.

#### Full Site ad example:



### **Secondary Navigation ad example:**



3 Months	Annual
\$450	\$2200
Feb.+March+April - \$850	
\$50	\$450
Feb.+March+April - \$300	
\$45	\$375
Aug.+Sept.+Oct \$250	
\$35	\$300
Feb.+March+April - \$190	
\$40	\$270
Dec +Feb+March - \$150	
\$50	\$200
\$50	\$200
\$35	\$140
\$35	\$140
\$35	\$140
\$35	\$140
	\$450 Feb.+March+April - \$850  \$50 Feb.+March+April - \$300  \$45 Aug.+Sept.+Oct \$250  \$35 Feb.+March+April - \$190  \$40 Dec +Feb+March - \$150  \$50  \$35 \$35 \$35

## **Web Banner Design**

Need someone to design yours? 40 North is pleased to provide competitive creative services at reasonable rates – \$35 per banner.

- Secondary navigation ad specs: 170px wide x 200px high, 72dpi, jpeg format.
- Footer ad specs: 960px wide x 125px high, 72dpi, jpeg format.

## **Billing Options**

Prepayment and quarterly invoicing available. Credit cards accepted at over the phone, or checks made payable to 40 North | 88 West, 106 S Neil St., Champaign IL 61820

For more information, call 217.351.9841 or email kwhite@40north.org or abaker@40north.org